
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LETHBRIDGE BRANCH DIRECTORY 2023/2024 
 
 
Lise Boutin Studio: Violin, Performance Practices 2122-20th Avenue S.  South 

403-380-6509      Lethbridge AB  
      T1K 1G5 

liseboutin61@gmail.com 
 
Tamara Bowie:  Piano, Theory    1114 Cameron Road S.   South 
 403-330-8381     Lethbridge, AB 
       T1K 4B3 
       tamara.bowie11@gmail.com 
 
Tracy Bozzi: Piano     238 Riverstone Blvd. W.    West         

403-328-4912      Lethbridge, AB        
403-315-0070 cell    T1K 5P3   
      tracula@hotmail.com   

 
Linda Dickey:  Piano, Theory, Advanced Theory, 21 Quail Place N.  North 
 Pedagogy      Lethbridge, AB 

403-329-4874     T1H 4X2 
       ladickey@shaw.ca 
        
Chris Dittmann: Piano, Theory, Advanced Theory 967 12 St. S.    North  

403-892-1648     Lethbridge, AB   
T1J2S8 
461 10 St N. (Teaching Location) 
chris.dittmann@alumni.uleth.ca 

 
Cheryl Emery-Karpita:  Piano, Vocal Coach,  301 23rd St S.   South 

Collaborative Pianist    Lethbridge AB   (U of L Cons. 
587-581-7981     T1J 3M7   at Casa) 

cherylemery@gmail.com  
Website: http://www.uleth.ca/music-
conservatory/instructors/cheryl-emery-karapita 

 
Kristen Harris: Piano, Kelly Kirby Piano, Theory 208 44th St. S.   South 
       Lethbridge AB  

T1J 0C9 
kinderkeyspiano@gmail.com 

  
Corrie Hausauer:  Piano, Theory   906 - 8th Avenue S.  South 
 403-380-6068      Lethbridge, AB 
       T1J 1P4 
       corrie88k@gmail.com 



 
 
 
Cheryl Hudak:  Piano, Theory    115 Purdue Crt. W.   West 
 403-381-1093     Lethbridge, AB    
       T1K 4S1 

cherhudak@yahoo.ca 
 
Jordana Hudak: Piano, Theory, Advanced Theory 771 Columbia Blvd W.  West 

403-393-4782     Lethbridge AB  
T1K 4T8 
115 Purdue Court W. (Teaching location) 
Lethbridge AB 
jordana.hudak@alumni.uleth.ca 

 
John-Paul Ksiazek: Piano    2506 - 11A Avenue S.  South 
 403-593-5951 (cell)    Lethbridge AB  

T1K 0M4 
jpksiazek@gmail.com 

 
Doreen Laing: Honorary Branch Member  115 Fairmont Blvd S. 

403-330-2560     Lethbridge AB  
T1K 5V2 

         
Carmen Letourneau: Piano, Collaborative Piano,  76 Canyoncrest Point W. West 
 Theory, Music History    Lethbridge, AB  

403-315-0009     T1K 0B4 
coachcarmen@gmail.com   

     
Brenda Lockmuller: Piano, Theory, Advanced Theory P.O. Box 151   Travels to  

403-894-4481     116 Alberta Street   Student’s 
Monarch, AB    Home 
T0L 1M0    

       bjlockmuller@gmail.com  
 
Deanna Oye: Piano, Theory, Pedagogy,   718-9th St. S.   West 
 Accompanying, Vocal Coaching   Lethbridge, AB   U of L 
 403-329-2143 U of L studio   T1J 2L7 
 403-331-2183 home    deanna.oye@uleth.ca 
 
Brad Parker: Piano     24 Canyon Blvd. W.   West 
 403-329-2352 U of L studio   Lethbridge, AB   U of L 
 403-942-1668 home    T1K 7R9 
       bradley.parker3@uleth.ca 

Website: https://www.uleth.ca/fine- 
arts/profile/dr-bradley-parker 

 
Lavinia Kell Parker: Composition, Piano, Theory 24 Canyon Blvd. W.  South 
 403-329-2304 U of L Conservatory  Lethbridge, AB   (U of L Cons. 
 403-942-1668 home    T1K 7R9   at Casa) 
 403-360-6284 cell    laviniakellparker@yahoo.ca 

Website: https://www.uleth.ca/music-
conservatory/lavinia-kell-parker 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Betty Jo Radley:  Piano, Theory   810 Kodiak Bay N.    North 
 403-329-1655     Lethbridge, AB 
       T1H 5S2 
       bettyjoradley@gmail.com 
       Website: https://pianolessonslethbridge.com/  
 
Christine Rogers:  Piano, Theory, Advanced Theory 1621 Lakeshore Rd. S.   South 
 403-327-2073      Lethbridge, AB    
       T1K 3G3    
       c4rogers@telus.net 
 
Marilyn Sinclair:  Piano, Theory, Advanced Theory, 335-20th St. N.     North 
 Pedagogy (Honorary Branch Member) Lethbridge, AB 
 403-329-9188     T1H 3M8 
       a-m-sinclair@hotmail.com 
 
Nick Sullivan: Trombone, Euphonium, Tuba, Ear  776 Moonlight Cres. W  West 
 Training     Lethbridge, AB   U of L 
 403-329-2145 studio    T1J 5L1   South 
 403-393-1750    cell    nick.sullivan@uleth.ca  (U of L Cons.  

      Website: http://nicksullivan.ca/ at Casa) 
 
Michele Tamtom: Piano, Theory   4631 62 Ave.   Taber 

403-382-8275     Taber AB  
      T1G 2J5 

mdtamtom@gmail.com 
 
Mary Lee Voort: Piano     123 Dieppe Blvd. S.  South 
 403-381-3461   home    Lethbridge, AB 
 403-892-3461   cell    T1J 3W7 
       luvs2run@telus.net 
 
Stephanie Webster: Voice, Piano, Theory Rudiments 47 Athabasca Road West West 
 801-603-9883     Lethbridge AB 
       T1K 7A6 

stephanie.webster99@gmail.com 
 
Megan Wittig: Voice, Theory, Diction   4-16 Sunridge Blvd W.  West 

403-915-7242      Lethbridge AB     
      T1J 1X5    
      wittigmusic@gmail.com 

Website: www.meganwittig.com  
 

Lorrie Wittke:  Piano, Theory    320 Red Crow Blvd. W.  West 
 403-308-1111     Lethbridge, AB 
       T1K 7J7 
       lorrie99@telus.net 
 
Branch website address: www.LRMTA.com  


